

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055281

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Russell

DATE <u>6.4.14</u>	SEC <u>19</u>	TWP <u>11</u>	RANGE <u>13</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>4:30pm</u>	JOB FINISH <u>10:30pm</u>
LEASE <u>Thomas List</u>	WELL # <u>19-1</u>	LOCATION <u>Fairport Ks</u>			COUNTY <u>Russell</u>	STATE <u>Ks</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>				<u>West to T- 1/2 n e into</u>			

CONTRACTOR <u>Discovery #2</u>	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB <u>Long String</u>	CEMENT
HOLE SIZE <u>7 7/8</u> T.D.	AMOUNT ORDERED <u>200sk ASCA</u>
CASING SIZE <u>5 1/2</u> DEPTH <u>3600</u>	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	
TOOL DEPTH	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT <u>42.40'</u>	POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>42.40'</u>	GEL @
PERFS.	CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT <u>84.67 ^{cu} ft</u>	ASCA 200sk @ <u>23.50</u> \$ <u>4,700.00</u>

EQUIPMENT		
PUMP TRUCK # <u>417</u>	CEMENTER <u>Andy Kanner</u>	
BULK TRUCK # <u>378</u>	HELPER <u>Dandy S</u>	<u>500 gal Mudd Plant @ 1.40</u> \$ <u>700.00</u>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER <u>Jesse C</u>	<u>Material @</u> \$ <u>5400.00</u>
	DRIVER	<u>Line @ 1350 ^{cu}</u>
		HANDLING <u>200sk</u> @ <u>2.40</u> \$ <u>490.00</u>
		MILEAGE <u>235</u> @ <u>11m</u> \$ <u>2600.00</u>
		TOTAL <u>\$ 6,509.00</u>

REMARKS:

See Cementer Job Log

CHARGE TO: IA. Operating

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE	
DEPTH OF JOB	<u>3600</u>
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>\$ 2568.75</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@
MILEAGE <u>Round 50</u>	@ <u>7.7</u> \$ <u>385.00</u>
MANIFOLD <u>light 25</u>	@ <u>4.4</u> \$ <u>110.00</u>
<u>1x 5 1/2 Plug Container</u>	@ <u>—</u> \$ <u>275.00</u>
	<u>4435.75</u>
	TOTAL <u>\$ 3,328.75</u>

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>1x 5 1/2 Plug Steel</u>	@ <u>—</u> \$ <u>545.00</u>
<u>1x 5 1/2 Lock Down Key</u>	@ <u>—</u> \$ <u>660.00</u>
<u>5 x 5 1/2 Turbobar</u>	@ <u>95.0</u> \$ <u>475.00</u>
	@
	@
<u>Line 420 ^{cu}</u>	TOTAL \$ <u>1680.00</u>

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES \$ 11,515.75

DISCOUNT \$ 2,878.93 (25%) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Net 8636.82

PRINTED NAME _____

SIGNATURE Tom Beer

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055277

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell

DATE <u>5.28.14</u>	SEC. <u>19</u>	TWP. <u>11</u>	RANGE <u>15</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Thomas Unit</u>	WELL # <u>19-1</u>	LOCATION <u>Fairport</u>	<u>Ks</u>	COUNTY <u>Russell</u>	STATE <u>Ks</u>		

OLD OR NEW (Circle one) NEW

CONTRACTOR Discovery

TYPE OF JOB Surface (Long)

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D.

CASING SIZE 8 5/8 DEPTH 974'

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 357'

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 357'

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT 59.68' @ 1100

OWNER

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 400 SK

31.00 + 27.81

COMMON 400 SK @ 17.9 \$ 7,160.00

POZMIX @

GEL 75216 @ .24 \$ 180.48

CHLORIDE 1,12816 @ .80 \$ 902.40

ASC @

Material @ 8242.88

Line @ 2040.12

HANDLING 400 SK @ 2.48 \$ 992.00

MILEAGE 470 71m @ 2.60 \$ 1,222.00

TOTAL \$12,416.88

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Andy Plummer

417 HELPER Andy S

BULK TRUCK DRIVER Jesse C

481

BULK TRUCK DRIVER

REMARKS:

See Comment Job Log

Cement to Surface

CHARGE TO: JA Operating

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP Shelby

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 974'

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE \$2,058.50

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE 470 @ 7.7 \$ 3,619.00

MANIFOLD 612 @ 4.4 \$ 2,712.80

4767.50

Line 1179.95

TOTAL \$7,557.50

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

1X 8 5/8 Top Rubber Plug @ \$131.00

Line 3242

TOTAL \$131.00

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any)

TOTAL CHARGES \$13,141.39

DISCOUNT \$3,252.49 @ 24.75%

Net 9888.79

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME

SIGNATURE [Signature]

9888.89